

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4481/2007

(From the final judgement and order dated 08/11/2006 in SA No. 967/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)SANT PRASAD MISHRA & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

PUSHPRAJ SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 11/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Vashisht, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Pathak Rakesh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Sanchit Guru, Adv.Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLearned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner
prays for four weeks time to file Rejoinder Affidavit.
Put up after six weeks.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master