

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4481/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2006 in SA No.967/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SANT PRASAD MISHRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUSHPRAJ SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi,Adv.
Ms. Hina Rizvi,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. T.P. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Praneet Ranjan,Adv.Mr. Sudhir Chandra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha,Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh,Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERThe Registry is directed to send the reminder to
call for the original records.

Place the petition thereafter.

[Alka Dudeja]

[Om Prakash]

Court Master Assistant Registrar