

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4481/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2006 in SA No.967/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SANT PRASAD MISHRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUSHPRAJ SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office  
report)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 10/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.  
Mr. Subodh S. Patil, Adv.  
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Reshmi R. Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Praneet Ranjan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 19th February, 2013 as jointly prayed by  
the learned counsel for the parties.

