

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.9

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2808/2013

SANT PRASAD MISHRA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUSHPRAJ SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 68413/2019 - DISCHARGE OF ADVOCATE ON RECORD

IA No. 68408/2019 - PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON)

Date : 07-08-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR
Respondent-in-person
Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent, list the matter after two weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)